
 

Pulborough Medical Group Opening Times 

Christmas 2017 

 

The Pulborough Medical Group will be closed on Monday 25
th

 and Tuesday 26
th

 December 2017 and 

Monday 1
st

 January 2018.  The surgery will be open as usual outside of these dates. 

 

Dial 999 for EMERGENCIES only 

Call 999 in a medical emergency – when someone is seriously ill or injured and their life is at risk. 

Medical emergencies can include:  heart attack or stroke, loss of consciousness,  an acute confused state, 

fits that are not stopping, persistent, severe chest pain, breathing difficulties, severe bleeding that cannot be 

stopped, severe allergic reactions, severe burns or scalds, any major trauma (i.e. fall from a height, serious 

road traffic accident etc) 

 

Dial 111 for non-urgent medical assistance 

For non-urgent enquiries, please dial 111 to speak to a highly trained adviser, supported by healthcare 

professionals.  They will ask you a serious of questions to assess your symptoms and immediately direct you 

to the best medical care for you.  NHS 111 is available 24 hours a day, 365 days a year. 

   

https://www.nhs.uk/conditions/vegetative-state/pages/causes.aspx
https://www.nhs.uk/conditions/chest-pain/Pages/Introduction.aspx
https://www.nhs.uk/Conditions/Accidents-and-first-aid/Pages/Introduction.aspx#bleeding
https://www.nhs.uk/conditions/Anaphylaxis/Pages/Introduction.aspx
https://www.nhs.uk/conditions/Burns-and-scalds/Pages/Introduction.aspx


 

Community Pharmacies open on Christmas day 

West Sussex 

Trading name Address 1 Address 2 Postcode Telephone Mon 25th 

Boots the Chemists Lyons Farm Retail Park Worthing BN14 9LA 01903 205834 10:30-14:30 

Boots the Chemists Unit 5 Arrivals South Terminal Gatwick Airport RH6 0NN 01293 579451 06:00-18:00 

Corden Pharmacy Spiro Close Pulborough RH20 1FG 01798 872480 11:00-13:00 

Crawley Chemist 1st Floor 14 Haslett Avenue West Crawley RH10 1HS 01293 522160 10:30-14:30 

Hopkins Pharmacy 29 Station Road Burgess Hill RH15 9DE 01444 233277 10:30-14:30 

Jordans Pharmacy 15 The Parade, Pagham Bognor Regis PO21 4TW 01243 264211 11:00-13:00 

Kamsons Pharmacy 4 Station Parade East Preston BN16 3AE 01903 783965 15:00-17:00 

Lloydspharmacy (Inside Sainsbury's) Brooklands Way East Grinstead RH19 1DD 01342 302295 15:00-17:00 

Lloydspharmacy (Inside Sainsbury's) Westhampnett Road Chichester PO19 7YR 01243 775721 11:00-13:00 

Superdrug Pharmacy 35-37 Swan Walk Horsham RH12 1HQ 01403 253567 15:00-17:00 

Tesco Instore Pharmacy Holmbush Centre, Upper Shoreham Road Shoreham by Sea BN43 6TD 0345 6779618 15:00-17:00 

Witterings Pharmacy Wittering Medical Centre, Cakeham Road East Wittering PO20 8BH 01243 672441 10:30-14:30 

Further information is available from NHS 111 (dial 111) or on the internet at NHS choices www.nhs.uk 

NHS 111 is available 24 hours a day, 365 days a year. Calls are free from landlines and mobile phones. 

Other pharmacies may be open voluntarily on bank holidays over the Christmas / New Year period. Opening times are correct at time of publishing 

– please check with the pharmacy before travelling 

http://www.nhs.uk/


 

 

Coastal West Sussex 

Community pharmacy opening times  

Christmas and New Year 2017 
 

Trading name Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Postcode Telephone 
Mon 
25th 

Tue 
26th 

Mon 
1st 

Asda Store Pharmacy Littlehampton Road Ferring Worthing 
BN12 
6PN 

01903 
540100 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

10:00-
18:00 

Boots the Chemists 40-44 High Street 
 

Shoreham by 
Sea 

BN43 
5DA 

01273 
453067 

Closed 
10:00-
16:00 

Closed 

Boots the Chemists 
Lyons Farm Retail 

Park  
Worthing 

BN14 
9LA 

01903 
205834 

10:30-
14:30 

09:00-
17:30 

10:00-
17:00 

Boots the Chemists 27-29 North Road 
 

Lancing 
BN15 
9AH 

01903 
752117 

Closed 
10:00-
16:00 

Closed 

Boots the Chemists 47 London Road 
 

Bognor Regis 
PO21 
1PQ 

01243 
821044 

Closed 
08:30-
17:00 

09:00-
17:00 

Boots the Chemists 
48-52 Montague 

Street  
Worthing 

BN11 
3HE 

01903 
207106 

Closed 
08:00-
18:00 

10:00-
16:00 

Boots the Chemists 6-7 Churchill Parade 
 

Rustington 
BN16 
3DJ 

01903 
786856 

Closed 
10:00-
16:00 

10:00-
16:00 

Boots the Chemists North Street 
 

Midhurst 
GU29 
9DJ 

01730 
812074 

Closed 
10:00-
16:00 

10:00-
16:00 

Boots the Chemists 10-12 North Street 
 

Chichester 
PO19 
1LE 

01243 
819012 

Closed 
09:00-
17:00 

09:00-
17:00 

Corden Pharmacy Spiro Close 
 

Pulborough 
RH20 
1FG 

01798 
872480 

11:00-
13:00 

Closed Closed 

Jordans Pharmacy 15 The Parade Pagham Bognor Regis 
PO21 
4TW 

01243 
264211 

11:00-
13:00 

Closed Closed 



 

Kamsons Pharmacy 4 Station Parade 
 

East Preston 
BN16 
3AE 

01903 
783965 

15:00-
17:00 

Closed Closed 

Lloydspharmacy (Inside 
Sainsbury's) 

Westhampnett Road 
 

Chichester 
PO19 
7YR 

01243 
775721 

11:00-
13:00 

09:00-
17:00 

10:00-
16:00 

Lloydspharmacy (Inside 
Sainsbury's) 

Shripney Road 
 

Bognor Regis 
PO22 
9NH 

01243 
222204 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Lloydspharmacy (Inside 
Sainsbury's) 

New Road 
 

Rustington 
BN16 
3RT 

01903 
641820 

Closed 
09:00-
17:00 

10:00-
16:00 

Lloydspharmacy (Inside 
Sainsbury's) 

Downlands Businss 
Park  

Worthing 
BN14 
9LA 

01903 
821528 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Tesco Instore Pharmacy 
Fishbourne Road 

East  
Chichester PO19 3JT 

0345 
6779149 

Closed Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

Tesco Instore Pharmacy Holmbush Centre 
Upper Shoreham 

Road 
Shoreham by 

Sea 
BN43 
6TD 

0345 
6779618 

15:00-
17:00 

Closed Closed 

Witterings Pharmacy 
Wittering Medical 

Centre 
Cakeham Road East Wittering 

PO20 
8BH 

01243 
672441 

10:30-
14:30 

Closed Closed 

Your Local Boots 
Pharmacy 

4 Kingfisher Parade 
 

East Wittering 
PO20 
8BJ 

01243 
672145 

Closed 
10:00-
16:00 

10:00-
16:00 

 

Further information is available from NHS 111 (dial 111) or on the internet at www.nhs.uk 

NHS 111 is available 24 hours a day, 365 days a year. Calls are free from landlines and mobile phones. 

Other pharmacies may be open voluntarily on bank holidays over the Christmas / New Year period. Opening times are correct at time 

of publishing – please check with the pharmacy before travelling 

http://www.nhs.uk/

