

# Pulborough Medical Group Opening Times Christmas 2017

The Pulborough Medical Group will be closed on **Monday 25<sup>th</sup> and Tuesday 26<sup>th</sup> December 2017 and Monday 1<sup>st</sup> January 2018**. The surgery will be open as usual outside of these dates.

#### **Dial 999 for EMERGENCIES only**

Call 999 in a medical emergency – when someone is seriously ill or injured and their life is at risk.

Medical emergencies can include: heart attack or stroke, loss of consciousness, an acute confused state, fits that are not stopping, persistent, severe chest pain, breathing difficulties, severe bleeding that cannot be stopped, severe allergic reactions, severe burns or scalds, any major trauma (i.e. fall from a height, serious road traffic accident etc)

#### Dial 111 for non-urgent medical assistance

For non-urgent enquiries, please dial 111 to speak to a highly trained adviser, supported by healthcare professionals. They will ask you a serious of questions to assess your symptoms and immediately direct you to the best medical care for you. NHS 111 is available 24 hours a day, 365 days a year.



### Community Pharmacies open on Christmas day West Sussex

Trading name	Address 1	Address 2	Postcode	Telephone	Mon 25th
Boots the Chemists	Lyons Farm Retail Park	Worthing	BN14 9LA	01903 205834	10:30-14:30
Boots the Chemists	Unit 5 Arrivals South Terminal	Gatwick Airport	RH6 0NN	01293 579451	06:00-18:00
Corden Pharmacy	Spiro Close	Pulborough	RH20 1FG	01798 872480	11:00-13:00
Crawley Chemist	1st Floor 14 Haslett Avenue West	Crawley	RH10 1HS	01293 522160	10:30-14:30
Hopkins Pharmacy	29 Station Road	Burgess Hill	RH15 9DE	01444 233277	10:30-14:30
Jordans Pharmacy	15 The Parade, Pagham	Bognor Regis	PO21 4TW	01243 264211	11:00-13:00
Kamsons Pharmacy	4 Station Parade	East Preston	BN16 3AE	01903 783965	15:00-17:00
Lloydspharmacy (Inside Sainsbury's)	Brooklands Way	East Grinstead	RH19 1DD	01342 302295	15:00-17:00
Lloydspharmacy (Inside Sainsbury's)	Westhampnett Road	Chichester	PO19 7YR	01243 775721	11:00-13:00
Superdrug Pharmacy	35-37 Swan Walk	Horsham	RH12 1HQ	01403 253567	15:00-17:00
Tesco Instore Pharmacy	Holmbush Centre, Upper Shoreham Road	Shoreham by Sea	BN43 6TD	0345 6779618	15:00-17:00
Witterings Pharmacy	Wittering Medical Centre, Cakeham Road	East Wittering	PO20 8BH	01243 672441	10:30-14:30

Further information is available from NHS 111 (dial 111) or on the internet at NHS choices www.nhs.uk NHS 111 is available 24 hours a day, 365 days a year. Calls are free from landlines and mobile phones.

Other pharmacies may be open voluntarily on bank holidays over the Christmas / New Year period. Opening times are correct at time of publishing – please check with the pharmacy before travelling



### **Coastal West Sussex**

## Community pharmacy opening times Christmas and New Year 2017

Trading name	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	Postcode	Telephone	Mon 25th	Tue 26th	Mon 1st
Asda Store Pharmacy	Littlehampton Road	Ferring	Worthing	BN12 6PN	01903 540100	Closed	09:00- 18:00	10:00- 18:00
Boots the Chemists	40-44 High Street		Shoreham by Sea	BN43 5DA	01273 453067	Closed	10:00- 16:00	Closed
Boots the Chemists	Lyons Farm Retail Park		Worthing	BN14 9LA	01903 205834	10:30- 14:30	09:00- 17:30	10:00- 17:00
Boots the Chemists	27-29 North Road		Lancing	BN15 9AH	01903 752117	Closed	10:00- 16:00	Closed
Boots the Chemists	47 London Road		Bognor Regis	PO21 1PQ	01243 821044	Closed	08:30- 17:00	09:00- 17:00
Boots the Chemists	48-52 Montague Street		Worthing	BN11 3HE	01903 207106	Closed	08:00- 18:00	10:00- 16:00
Boots the Chemists	6-7 Churchill Parade		Rustington	BN16 3DJ	01903 786856	Closed	10:00- 16:00	10:00- 16:00
Boots the Chemists	North Street		Midhurst	GU29 9DJ	01730 812074	Closed	10:00- 16:00	10:00- 16:00
Boots the Chemists	10-12 North Street		Chichester	PO19 1LE	01243 819012	Closed	09:00- 17:00	09:00- 17:00
Corden Pharmacy	Spiro Close		Pulborough	RH20 1FG	01798 872480	11:00- 13:00	Closed	Closed
Jordans Pharmacy	15 The Parade	Pagham	Bognor Regis	PO21 4TW	01243 264211	11:00- 13:00	Closed	Closed



Kamsons Pharmacy	4 Station Parade		East Preston	BN16 3AE	01903 783965	15:00- 17:00	Closed	Closed
Lloydspharmacy (Inside Sainsbury's)	Westhampnett Road		Chichester	PO19 7YR	01243 775721	11:00- 13:00	09:00- 17:00	10:00- 16:00
Lloydspharmacy (Inside Sainsbury's)	Shripney Road		Bognor Regis	PO22 9NH	01243 222204	Closed	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00
Lloydspharmacy (Inside Sainsbury's)	New Road		Rustington	BN16 3RT	01903 641820	Closed	09:00- 17:00	10:00- 16:00
Lloydspharmacy (Inside Sainsbury's)	Downlands Businss Park		Worthing	BN14 9LA	01903 821528	Closed	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00
Tesco Instore Pharmacy	Fishbourne Road East		Chichester	PO19 3JT	0345 6779149	Closed	Closed	09:00- 18:00
Tesco Instore Pharmacy	Holmbush Centre	Upper Shoreham Road	Shoreham by Sea	BN43 6TD	0345 6779618	15:00- 17:00	Closed	Closed
Witterings Pharmacy	Wittering Medical Centre	Cakeham Road	East Wittering	PO20 8BH	01243 672441	10:30- 14:30	Closed	Closed
Your Local Boots Pharmacy	4 Kingfisher Parade		East Wittering	PO20 8BJ	01243 672145	Closed	10:00- 16:00	10:00- 16:00

Further information is available from NHS 111 (dial 111) or on the internet at www.nhs.uk

NHS 111 is available 24 hours a day, 365 days a year. Calls are free from landlines and mobile phones.

Other pharmacies may be open voluntarily on bank holidays over the Christmas / New Year period. Opening times are correct at time of publishing – <u>please check with the pharmacy before travelling</u>